
                      St Joseph's School Canteen Price List 2025/2026

All canteen orders are placed and paid for on the Parent Compass App (Tap MORE;CANTEEN)

ITEM PRICE Units

$0.50

$2.00

$1.50

from $3.00

ITEM PRICE Units

from $4.00

from $4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$1.50

$3.00

$3.50

from $3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00

$1.00

from $3.00

from $3.00

from $4.00

ITEM PRICE Units

$2.50

$3.00

$1.00

$2.00

ITEM PRICE Units

$2.50

$1.50

$1.00

RECESS 
Assorted Saos

Sara Lee Muffins

Assorted Packets of Chips

Croissant

Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

Chicken and Gravy Roll
Beef Lasagne
Large Meat Pie
Snack Meat Pie
Large Sausage Roll
Ham and Pineapple Pizza Single
Croissant

Hotdog

Chicken Nuggets- 3 per serve
Chicken Chippies - 6 per serve
Garlic Bread - half a stick per serve
Sandwiches- Fresh or Toasted

Fresh Wraps 

Chicken Tender Wrap - 2 Tenders

Breaka Gluten Free Milks 250ml

Orchy Juices 350ml

Water 250ml
Water 600ml

Frozen Yogurt- Bulla

Frozen Yogurt- Everest- Mango 100ml
Zooper Doopers-various flavours

per Sao
(Margarine, Vegemite, Cheese and/or Tomato)

each
(Choc Chip or Blueberry)

each
(Smiths: Plain, BBQ, Cheese & Onion, Salt & Vinegar, 
or Red Rock Honey Soy or Doritos Cheese Supreme)

each
(Plain, Ham, Cheese, Tomato or Strawberry Jam)

per burger
(Plain pattie, full salad, mayo or build your burger on the
app: Lettuce, Carrot,Tomato,Cheese, Beetroot,and/or Cucumber)

per burger
(Plain pattie, full salad, mayo or build your burger on the
app: Lettuce, Carrot,Tomato,Cheese, Beetroot and/or Cucumber)

each

each

each

each

each

each

each
(Plain, Ham, Cheese, Tomato or Strawberry Jam)

each
(Add cheese for free)

for 3

for 6

4 slices

per sandwich
(Build your sandwich on the app: Ham, Chicken, Cheese,
Tomato, Toasted or Fresh).

per wrap
(Build your wrap on the app: Ham, Chicken, Cheese, 
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Cucumber and /or Mayo)

per wrap

Cucumber and /or choice of sauce)

each
(Strawberry or Chocolate)

each
(Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Passionfruit, Apple/Blackcurrent)

each

each

each
(Raspberry or Strawberry)

each

each
(Child can select from the available stock)

(Build your wrap on the app: Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Carrot

LUNCH

DRINKS

FROZEN 


