

St Joseph's School Canteen Price List 2025/2026

All canteen orders are placed and paid for on the Parent Compass App (Tap MORE;CANTEEN)

\$2.00	each each units
\$1.50 \$3.00	each each Units
\$1.50 \$3.00	each each Units
\$3.00 =	each Units
\$3.00 =	each Units
<u> </u>	Units
<u> </u>	Units
<u> </u>	Units
om \$4.00	
	per burger
om \$4.00	per burger
•	
\$4.50	each
•	each
•	
	each
\$3.50	each
om \$3.00	each
\$3.00	each
\$2.00	for 3
\$4.00	for 6
\$1.00	4 slices
om \$3.00	per sandwich
om \$3.00	per wrap
·	
om \$4.00	per wrap
	Units
\$2.50	each
\$3.00	each
\$1.00	each
\$2.00	each
	11.9.
	Units
\$2.50	each
\$1.50	each
\$1.00	each
r r	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$1.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 rom \$3.00 rom \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00